Position

Transportation Supervisor

Admin Dispatcher

Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il

Bus Driver |l

Bus Driver Senior

Bus Driver |l

Bus Driver |l

Transportation Supervisor

Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il
Bus Driver Il

Bus Driver |l

Other Positions Held

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart
Dpw-Tart

Total Wages

$70,834
$67,983
$65,318
$64,635
$62,659
$62,313
$61,252
$60,512
$60,144
$58,592
$58,296
$58,057
$57,098
$45,722
$44,621
$26,413
$25,276
$19,543
$18,173
$17,869
$16,968
$15,053
$4,366
$2,856
$443

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,539
$15,012
$17,563
$23,571
$17,174
$20,054
$17,122
$23,571
$17,294
$22,921
$27,176
$14,984
$24,958
$21,183
$12,723
$5,472
$0

$0

$0
$3,523
$0

$0

$0
$415
$0



