Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Supervisor		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$70,834	\$27,539
Admin Dispatcher		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$67,983	\$15,012
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$65,318	\$17,563
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$64,635	\$23,571
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$62,659	\$17,174
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$62,313	\$20,054
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$61,252	\$17,122
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$60,512	\$23,571
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$60,144	\$17,294
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$58,592	\$22,921
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$58,296	\$27,176
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$58,057	\$14,984
Bus Driver Senior		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$57,098	\$24,958
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$45,722	\$21,183
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$44,621	\$12,723
Transportation Supervisor		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$26,413	\$5,472
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$25,276	\$0
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$19,543	\$0
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$18,173	\$0
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$17,869	\$3,523
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$16,968	\$0
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$15,053	\$0
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$4,366	\$0
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$2,856	\$415
Bus Driver II		Placer County	Dpw-Tart	\$443	\$0